PRICE LIST
Effective January 01, 2026
Cove Lounge
2
STYLEX PRICE LIST
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively

8
Cove Lounge
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
CV	 470	 DF1	 CT	 81	 BL	 COM
Frame/Base
470		  LOUNGE CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT SWIVEL
471		  LOUNGE CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT 360° SWIVEL RETURN
472		  LOUNGE CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT NO SWIVEL
450		  LOUNGE CHAIR, WOOD CAPPED BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT SWIVEL
452		  LOUNGE CHAIR, WOOD CAPPED BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT NO SWIVEL
460		  LOUNGE CHAIR, WOOD LEG
370		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT SWIVEL
372		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT 360° SWIVEL RETURN
371		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT NO SWIVEL
350		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, WOOD CAPPED BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT SWIVEL
352		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, WOOD CAPPED BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT NO SWIVEL
360		  HIGH BACK CHAIR, WOOD LEG
572		  OTTOMAN, FOUR-BLADE CAST ALUMINUM BASE, FIXED-HEIGHT NO SWIVEL
560		  OTTOMAN, WOOD LEG
1. Series 2. Style/Base
Series
CV  COVE LOUNGE
5. Wood Finish
Options
CT		 CONTRASTING THREAD
7. Upholstery
Upholstery Textile Grades
COM   CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A		  GRADE A
B		  GRADE B
C		  GRADE C
D		  GRADE D
E		  GRADE E
F		  GRADE F
G		  GRADE G
H		  GRADE H
I		  GRADE I
J		  GRADE J
K		  GRADE K
L		  GRADE L
M		 GRADE M
Leather Grades
COL   CUSTOMER’S OWN LEATHER
W		 GRADE W
X		  GRADE X
Y		  GRADE Y
E1	 GRADE E1
E2	 GRADE E2
Note: Choose highest grade in the
case of dual upholstery option.
Sample Model Code: CV470DF1CT81BLCOM
3. Dual Upholstery
Dual Upholstery
DF1		 DUAL UPHOLSTERY
4. Options
Wood Finish
81		  NATURAL MAPLE
83		  WHITE OAK
85		  WALNUT
87		  OPAQUE BLACK
6. Frame Finish
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO